Aldersklasse Type

D15-20

D21-34

D50-59

D60-

H-14

H21-34

H35-49

H50-59

H60-69

H70-

Mellemsveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Let

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Laengde

4,0 km

7,1 km

4,7 km

3,1 km

3 km

8,9 km

ca.7,1 km

5,8 km

ca. 4,5 km

ca. 3,5 km

Resultat
Marianne Albertsen

Tine Juul Gade
Kristine Baagg

Lene Bejer Damgaard
Lene Stick Nielsen

Birgitte Bach

Pia Gade

Rasmus Meldgaard Jensen

Lukas Hagstrgm
Mads bundgaard
Thor Sgttrup

Jakob Gade
Mikkel Hansen
Anders Byrdal
Stefan Olsen

Allan Baagg
Tommy Damsgaard

Jess Rasmussen
Svend Erik Skovsgaard

Keld Gade

Arne Moe-Jensen

Stig Barret

Sgren Elkjeer

Johnnie Bgtker Laursen

Tage Arent Jensen
Christian Als
Preben Munk

Tid
1:05:09

1:50:16
2:13:01

58:12
1:13:53
DSQ

DSQ

26:16
26:45
34:13
38:56

1:42:15
1:42:35
1:45:10
1:52:43

1:15:32
1:43:18

58:35
1:32:35

47:29
53:21
56:11
56:23
1:02:39

59:54
1:07:24
1:12:52



